
 USV LOCHEN SEKTION GEWICHTHEBEN   
 

 RESULTBOOK – INT. JUNIORS BATTLE 2018                    We would like to thank you very much for participating the XVII. INT. JUNIORS BATTLE and we are looking forward seeing you 2019. The Organization Team USV Lochen 



Kategorie:Boys-U12group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points1 category: light   2 Jonas KLINGER VOE 18.09.2006 X340 36,00 30,0 32,0 34,0 x 32,0 40,0 43,0 45,0 x 43,0 75,0 170,21 13 Josef STÖCKL RUM 14.11.2008 X408 31,05 13,0 15,0 18,0 x 15,0 14,0 17,0 19,0 19,0 34,0 87,56 74 Richard OLAH ROT 07.02.2008 X412 29,00 12,0 15,0 17,0 17,0 20,0 22,0 x 24,0 x 20,0 37,0 95,28 55 Elias FRANKE SAA 22.02.2008 X287 26,80 16,0 18,0 20,0 x 18,0 20,0 22,0 24,0 24,0 42,0 108,15 36 Jakub PROCHAZKA ROT 20.10.2007 X327 34,50 18,0 20,0 x 20,0 x 18,0 22,0 25,0 28,0 x 25,0 43,0 102,04 47 Danny MÖRER SAA 01.01.2006 X288 33,40 15,0 17,0 x 17,0 x 15,0 20,0 22,0 23,0 x 22,0 37,0 90,91 68 Alexander JÖBSTL FEL 26.03.2006 X383 34,70 28,0 30,0 x 30,0 x 28,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 x 38,0 66,0 155,66 29   10 category: middle   11 Nils GÜRTH LVT 07.11.2007 X351 42,80 20,0 22,0 24,0 x 22,0 29,0 32,0 34,0 x 32,0 54,0 103,47 612 Lukas HORVATH ROT 25.01.2007 X328 40,10 26,0 28,0 x 28,0 x 26,0 34,0 40,0 x 40,0 40,0 66,0 134,48 213 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 19.01.2007 X352 36,20 23,0 26,0 28,0 x 26,0 33,0 35,0 38,0 38,0 64,0 144,42 114 Thomas  KASERER LCH 17.04.2008 X396 37,80 8,0 10,0 12,0 12,0 12,0 14,0 16,0 x 14,0 26,0 56,14 715 Dominik RITTER FEL 09.02.2006 X384 37,10 24,0 26,0 27,0 27,0 30,0 32,0 34,0 34,0 61,0 134,23 316 Hasan MORINA VÖD 05.01.2007 X387 39,65 23,0 25,0 27,0 x 25,0 29,0 31,0 33,0 33,0 58,0 119,33 417 Felix THIELE LVT 02.09.2007 X370 37,35 19,0 21,0 23,0 x 21,0 23,0 26,0 28,0 28,0 49,0 106,96 518   Speaker:Secretary:Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Rudolf KOBLERJürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Patrick MAYR (AUT) Diana CIPRIAN (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER
1Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st June 20182. 3.begin: 10:30Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 12:45

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:Boys-U12group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points1 category: heavy   2 Robin NEUMANN LVT 18.02.2006 X365 77,55 45,0 x 45,0 50,0 x 45,0 53,0 57,0 60,0 60,0 105,0 130,52 33 Michael ÖSTERBAUER LCH 11.05.2006 X400 68,90 31,0 34,0 36,0 36,0 41,0 44,0 46,0 x 44,0 80,0 106,43 54 Benjamin GREINER FEL 16.04.2007 X410 46,50 23,0 25,0 27,0 27,0 29,0 x 29,0 32,0 32,0 59,0 104,97 65 Damian HEß LVT 12.07.2007 X371 55,30 34,0 37,0 40,0 40,0 49,0 52,0 54,0 x 52,0 92,0 142,23 16 Ben-Luca OBERPARLEITER VÖD 27.11.2007 X388 55,35 26,0 28,0 x 28,0 x 26,0 30,0 32,0 34,0 34,0 60,0 92,63 77 Manuel ÖSTERBAUER LCH 11.05.2006 X399 73,10 23,0 26,0 28,0 28,0 32,0 35,0 37,0 37,0 65,0 83,50 88 Michal BLEDY ROT 08.08.2006 X329 49,10 35,0 37,0 39,0 x 37,0 40,0 44,0 46,0 x 44,0 81,0 137,61 29 Norik BADASJAN TSC 02.05.2008 X310 49,40 28,0 30,0 x 30,0 30,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 x 38,0 68,0 114,94 410   11 out of competition:   12 Jan KLINGER VOE 01.02.2010 X344 27,40 7,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 11,0 13,0 14,0 x 13,0 23,0 59,2313   14   15   16   17   18   Speaker:Secretary:Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Rudolf KOBLERJürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Patrick MAYR (AUT) Diana CIPRIAN (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER
1Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st June 20182. 3.begin: 10:30Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 12:45

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:Boys-U14group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points1 category: light   2 Alexandre BOREL TSU 09.11.2004 X306 43,10 34,0 37,0 39,0 39,0 44,0 47,0 50,0 x 47,0 86,0 163,73 43 Miroslav HORVATH ROT 04.08.2005 X331 41,65 18,0 22,0 25,0 25,0 30,0 33,0 37,0 x 33,0 58,0 113,86 74 Daniel DAVIES WAL 01.10.2005 X295 42,75 30,0 33,0 36,0 36,0 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 86,0 164,79 35 Dominik KERIMOW TSC 15.11.2005 X312 36,45 33,0 36,0 38,0 x 36,0 42,0 46,0 48,0 48,0 84,0 187,95 26 Fabian HENNECKE LVT 30.12.2005 X366 43,45 26,0 x 26,0 29,0 x 26,0 32,0 35,0 38,0 38,0 64,0 120,82 67 Erdonit MORINA VÖD 06.05.2005 X390 36,85 24,0 26,0 28,0 28,0 31,0 32,0 34,0 34,0 62,0 137,19 58 Luca MODREY VOE 14.04.2005 X341 39,85 35,0 x 35,0 38,0 38,0 46,0 51,0 54,0 54,0 92,0 188,36 19   10 category: middle   11 Nico WINKLEHNER VOE 27.10.2004 X342 54,35 33,0 36,0 38,0 38,0 51,0 56,0 60,0 60,0 98,0 153,39 512 Ibrahim DUDORKHANOV LVT 26.05.2004 X353 62,45 45,0 49,0 52,0 x 49,0 55,0 60,0 x 60,0 60,0 109,0 154,38 413 Sahitaj EDONIS TSC 12.02.2004 X314 49,10 25,0 27,0 29,0 29,0 34,0 36,0 38,0 38,0 67,0 113,82 814 Nicolas OBERPARLEITER VÖD 21.12.2005 X389 60,80 38,0 41,0 43,0 x 41,0 48,0 51,0 54,0 54,0 95,0 137,12 615 Nils ARMBRECHT SAA 29.05.2005 X289 44,35 31,0 x 32,0 34,0 x 32,0 40,0 x 41,0 44,0 x 41,0 73,0 135,28 716 Florian BARTH RUM 02.06.2005 X409 49,65 40,0 43,0 45,0 x 43,0 50,0 54,0 56,0 x 54,0 97,0 163,14 317 Alexander HÄFELE TSC 16.01.2004 X313 59,40 53,0 55,0 57,0 x 55,0 66,0 68,0 70,0 70,0 125,0 183,39 118 Liam DAVIES WAL 13.04.2004 X297 54,50 44,0 x 44,0 47,0 47,0 60,0 63,0 65,0 x 63,0 110,0 171,95 2Speaker:Secretary:
begin: 13:00Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 15:45 2Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st june 20182. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFERBrigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Philipp GRÜNNER (AUT) Diana CIPRIAN (AUT) Matthias KAINZNERSinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:Boys-U14group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points1 category heavy:   2 Pascal HENNECKE LVT 25.12.2004 X368 90,00 50,0 55,0 58,0 58,0 65,0 70,0 73,0 73,0 131,0 151,54 63 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.2004 X291 76,25 75,0 77,0 80,0 80,0 91,0 94,0 100,0 100,0 180,0 225,77 14 Oskar SCHILLING LVT 04.08.2005 X367 66,55 33,0 36,0 38,0 38,0 40,0 44,0 47,0 47,0 85,0 115,49 85 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.2005 X381 64,45 52,0 55,0 x 55,0 x 52,0 64,0 67,0 71,0 x 67,0 119,0 165,07 56 Csongor MOLNÁR SOR 03.04.2004 X276 67,70 68,0 x 70,0 x 70,0 70,0 90,0 x 90,0 94,0 x 90,0 160,0 215,18 27 Gábor  BELEZNAI SOR 04.04.2005 X277 77,20 63,0 66,0 69,0 x 66,0 85,0 88,0 90,0 x 88,0 154,0 191,94 38 Alexandros CHRYSOCHOIDIS SAA 22.04.2005 X290 78,75 50,0 53,0 55,0 55,0 60,0 64,0 67,0 x 64,0 119,0 146,72 79 Jan BUBLA ROT 28.08.2004 X333 65,80 55,0 59,0 62,0 x 59,0 72,0 75,0 78,0 78,0 137,0 187,60 410   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   Speaker:Secretary:
begin: 13:00Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 16:00 2Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st june 20182. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFERBrigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Philipp GRÜNNER (AUT) Diana CIPRIAN (AUT) Matthias KAINZNERSinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:Girls-U12group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points1 Marie VANKUSOVA ROT 27.09.2006 X323 33,75 18,0 20,0 x 20,0 x 18,0 25,0 x 25,0 30,0 x 25,0 43,0 93,83 42 Jasmin PETSCHER VÖD 20.05.2008 X386 25,45 13,0 15,0 16,0 16,0 19,0 21,0 23,0 23,0 39,0 104,57 33 Anna VOGGENBERGER LCH 26.04.2007 X397 46,25 18,0 x 18,0 21,0 x 18,0 23,0 25,0 27,0 27,0 45,0 73,43 74 Sara KALOVA ROT 06.12.2006 X324 48,80 21,0 x 21,0 x 21,0 21,0 24,0 26,0 x 26,0 26,0 47,0 73,54 65 Helena MADEREGGER LCH 24.05.2007 X398 34,40 12,0 14,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 18,0 20,0 20,0 36,0 77,15 56 Indira DUDORKHANOV LVT 13.10.2008 X345 40,05 23,0 25,0 27,0 27,0 28,0 31,0 33,0 33,0 60,0 110,87 27 Mia DIETRICH SAA 18.12.2008 X280 44,10 16,0 17,0 18,0 18,0 20,0 22,0 24,0 x 22,0 40,0 67,97 88 Elizabeth ZIDEK TSC 09.08.2007 X311 43,20 27,0 30,0 33,0 x 30,0 33,0 36,0 39,0 39,0 69,0 119,34 19   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   Speaker:Secretary:Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFERMarkus AUZINGER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Dominik STOCKINGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER
3Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st june 20182. 3.begin: 16:15Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 18:00

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:Girls-U14group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points1 Charlotte TSCHACH BRM 14.09.2005 X394 62,20 35,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 90,0 118,89 72 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.2004 X402 61,45 43,0 57,0 x 57,0 57,0 63,0 67,0 70,0 x 67,0 124,0 164,94 33 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.2005 X380 46,45 47,0 50,0 x 53,0 x 47,0 58,0 61,0 63,0 63,0 110,0 178,86 14 Seren MITCHELL WAL 28.03.2004 X300 75,65 40,0 43,0 45,0 45,0 57,0 60,0 x 61,0 61,0 106,0 125,71 65 Johanna PFEILSTÖCKER BRM 08.01.2005 X395 89,10 47,0 49,0 51,0 51,0 58,0 62,0 66,0 66,0 117,0 129,44 56 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.2005 X364 40,60 29,0 32,0 34,0 34,0 39,0 42,0 44,0 x 42,0 76,0 138,86 47 Lucie ZRONKOVA ROT 13.05.2004 X325 48,65 30,0 x 30,0 x 30,0 30,0 40,0 x 40,0 43,0 43,0 73,0 114,40 88 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 12.08.2004 X403 63,90 36,0 40,0 x 42,0 x 36,0 47,0 50,0 53,0 x 50,0 86,0 111,76 99 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.2004 X401 75,30 60,0 x 62,0 65,0 65,0 77,0 81,0 86,0 x 81,0 146,0 173,60 210   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   Speaker:Secretary:Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFERMarkus AUZINGER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Dominik STOCKINGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER
3Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st june 20182. 3.begin: 16:15Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 18:30

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokolfollowing records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmedname : name : name :club: date of birth: 04.09.04 club: date of birth : 04.09.04 club: date of birth04.09.04name : Name : Name :Name : Name : Name : Chief Referee: Markus AUZINGER (AUT)Referee: Jürgen PFAFFENBERBER (AUT)Referee: Dominik STOCKINGER (AUT)
Lena RAIDEL Lena RAIDEL Lena RAIDELUnion Lochen Union Lochen Union Lochen kg cat.: +75 kgcat.: +75 kg bodyweight: 75,30Reissen recordweight: 7775,30 kgbodyweight: 75,30 kg cat.: +75 kg bodyweight:************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************Lena RAIDEL Lena RAIDEL Lena RAIDEL disciplin : Stossenagegroup: agegroup: agegroup:OÖ-RekordU15 weiblich OÖ-RekordU15 weiblich OÖ-RekordU15 weiblichkg disciplin : Stossen recordweight: 81 kgrecordweight: 65 kg disciplin : date of birth : 04.09.04 Club: Union Lochen date of birth : 04.09.04club: Union Lochen date of birth : 04.09.04 Club: Union Lochen kg cat.: +75 kgrecordweight: 142 kg disciplin : Zweikampf recordweight: 14675,30 kg cat.: +75 kg bodyweight: 75,30bodyweight: 75,30 kg cat.: +75 kg bodyweight:************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************disciplin : Zweikampfagegroup: agegroup: agegroup:OÖ-RekordU15 weiblich OÖ-RekordU15 weiblich OÖ-RekordU15 weiblichkg disciplin : Zweikampf recordweight: kgdate of birth : Club: date of birth :Club: date of birth : Club: kg cat.:recordweight: kg disciplin : recordweight: kg cat.: bodyweight:Bodyweight: kg cat.: Bodyweight:************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************disciplin :agegroup: agegroup: agegroup:kg disciplin : recordweight: kg



categorie:Girls-U17group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points1 category light:   2 Marie Sophie BREITSCHUH LVT 17.04.2003 X347 57,05 42,0 45,0 47,0 47,0 52,0 56,0 58,0 58,0 105,0 146,56 43 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.2001 X348 52,95 60,0 63,0 x 63,0 x 60,0 76,0 79,0 82,0 x 79,0 139,0 204,38 14 Charline MÖSKE SAA 29.05.2003 X282 48,05 32,0 35,0 x 35,0 35,0 42,0 45,0 47,0 47,0 82,0 129,77 55 Vanessa WINTERHAK SAA 31.08.2001 X283 46,50 24,0 26,0 x 26,0 26,0 33,0 35,0 36,0 36,0 62,0 100,82 66 Alina NOVAK LAL 12.09.2003 X379 51,25 54,0 58,0 x 58,0 x 54,0 67,0 71,0 74,0 74,0 128,0 192,78 27 Catrin JONES WAL 05.03.2001 X301 53,65 45,0 49,0 x 49,0 49,0 62,0 65,0 68,0 68,0 117,0 170,42 38   9 category heavy:   10 Simone PRÜWASSER LCH 27.11.2003 X405 76,70 39,0 42,0 45,0 x 42,0 53,0 56,0 59,0 x 56,0 98,0 115,50 411 Melissa SCHMIDT LVT 18.11.2001 X375 78,50 46,0 49,0 52,0 52,0 57,0 60,0 63,0 63,0 115,0 134,08 312 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.2001 X326 68,50 60,0 63,0 65,0 x 63,0 74,0 79,0 81,0 x 79,0 142,0 177,32 113 Sarah GRUBINGER LCH 03.10.2003 X404 62,00 35,0 x 35,0 38,0 38,0 44,0 47,0 50,0 x 47,0 85,0 112,49 514 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.2003 X382 66,35 59,0 62,0 x 62,0 62,0 72,0 77,0 x 77,0 77,0 139,0 176,62 215 Kim NITZSCHE LVT 27.02.2003 X373 91,00 40,0 x 40,0 42,0 x 40,0 47,0 51,0 55,0 55,0 95,0 104,30 616   17   18   19   20   Speaker:Secretary:
begin: 18:45Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 21:00 4Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st june 20182. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFERPhilipp GRÜNNER (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNERSinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokolfollowing records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmedname : name : name :club: date of birth: 12.09.03 club: date of birth : 12.09.03 club: date of birth : 12.09.03name : Name : Name :Name : Name : Name : Chief Referee: Philipp GRÜNNER (AUT)Referee: Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT)Referee: Markus AUZINGER (AUT)************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************disciplin :agegroup: agegroup: agegroup:kg disciplin : recordweight: kgkg cat.:recordweight: kg disciplin : recordweight: kg cat.: bodyweight:Bodyweight: kg cat.: Bodyweight: date of birth : Club: date of birth :Club: date of birth : Club:************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************disciplin : Zweikampfagegroup: agegroup: agegroup:NÖ-RekordU15 weiblich NÖ-RekordU15 weiblich NÖ-RekordU15 weiblichkg disciplin : Zweikampf recordweight: 128 kgkg cat.: -53 kgrecordweight: 121 kg disciplin : Zweikampf recordweight: 12551,30 kg cat.: -53 kg bodyweight: 51,30bodyweight: 51,30 kg cat.: -53 kg bodyweight: date of birth : 12.09.03 Club: HSV Langenlebarn date of birth : 12.09.03club: HSV Langenlebarn date of birth :12.09.03 Club: HSV Langenlebarn************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************Alina NOVAK Alina NOVAK Alina NOVAK disciplin : Stossenagegroup: agegroup: agegroup:NÖ-RekordU15 weiblich NÖ-RekordU15 weiblich NÖ-RekordU15 weiblichkg disciplin : Stossen recordweight: 74 kgrecordweight: 54 kg disciplin : Reissen recordweight: 7151,30 kgbodyweight: 51,30 kg cat.: -53 kg bodyweight:Alina NOVAK Alina NOVAK Alina NOVAKHSV Langenlebarn HSV Langenlebarn HSV Langenlebarnkg cat.: -53 kgcat.: -53 kg bodyweight: 51,30



categorie:Girls-U20/U23group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points1 U20:   2 Lauren EVANS WAL 03.07.2000 X302 69,45 55,0 60,0 x 60,0 x 55,0 68,0 70,0 74,0 74,0 129,0 159,82 33 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.1999 X285 79,65 65,0 69,0 73,0 73,0 84,0 89,0 92,0 x 89,0 162,0 187,58 24 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.2000 X349 68,48 45,0 48,0 50,0 x 48,0 61,0 63,0 67,0 x 63,0 111,0 138,61 55 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.1998 X286 82,05 79,0 82,0 84,0 84,0 97,0 101,0 103,0 x 101,0 185,0 211,45 16 Celina BONITZ SAA 21.07.2000 X284 55,85 40,0 43,0 44,0 x 43,0 54,0 59,0 61,0 61,0 104,0 147,27 47   8 U23:   9 Linda WIMMER LCH 29.05.1996 X406 72,60 64,0 67,0 70,0 70,0 90,0 93,0 x 94,0 94,0 164,0 198,58 110 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.1996 X350 83,80 40,0 45,0 x 45,0 45,0 50,0 54,0 56,0 56,0 101,0 114,45 211   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   Speaker:Secretary:Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFERPhilipp GRÜNNER (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER
4Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st june 20182. 3.begin: 18:45Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 21.30

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:Boys-U17group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points1 category light:   2 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.2003 X354 54,40 61,0 x 61,0 65,0 65,0 71,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 145,0 226,96 13 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.2002 X303 61,45 54,0 57,0 x 57,0 57,0 70,0 75,0 x 75,0 75,0 132,0 189,04 44 Martin AIGELSREITER WEL 17.08.2003 X392 49,80 32,0 35,0 38,0 38,0 39,0 42,0 45,0 x 42,0 80,0 134,32 65 Dwayne FIAUX TSU 03.11.2001 X304 61,30 60,0 64,0 66,0 66,0 76,0 80,0 82,0 x 80,0 146,0 209,55 36 Sargis POGHOSYAN TSC 19.12.2003 X315 45,75 33,0 x 33,0 x 33,0 33,0 42,0 45,0 47,0 47,0 80,0 144,22 57 Sam ROBERTS WAL 19.11.2001 X299 55,80 58,0 63,0 66,0 66,0 75,0 80,0 82,0 x 80,0 146,0 224,17 28   9 category middle:   10 Marcel MATUCHA ROT 06.05.2002 X337 65,25 68,0 72,0 74,0 74,0 85,0 x 85,0 87,0 x 85,0 159,0 218,80 111 Harvey MORRIS WAL 24.04.2003 X296 62,20 57,0 60,0 63,0 63,0 73,0 75,0 78,0 78,0 141,0 200,38 212 Gergő HARASZTOVICS SOR 29.10.2002 X278 77,00 85,0 x 85,0 x 85,0 x 0,0 100,0 x 100,0 107,0 107,0 0,0 0,00 -13 Leon FINNEGAN WAL 22.03.2003 X298 61,95 51,0 55,0 58,0 x 55,0 62,0 66,0 70,0 x 66,0 121,0 172,33 414 Alexander KOCH TSC 04.09.2002 X316 63,55 63,0 65,0 x 65,0 x 63,0 71,0 74,0 x 75,0 x 71,0 134,0 187,60 315 Jakub KARPISEK ROT 10.12.2001 X338 78,20 90,0 97,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 x 110,0 x 110,0 x 0,0 0,0 0,00 -16   17   18   Speaker:Secretary:
begin: 11:00Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 13.30 5Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 2nd june 20182. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFERMaik HEELEIN (GER) Harald RESCH (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNERSinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:Boys-U17group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points1 category heavy:   2 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.2001 X376 86,50 107,0 112,0 117,0 x 112,0 137,0 143,0 150,0 x 143,0 255,0 300,29 13 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.2002 X385 104,50 72,0 75,0 x 76,0 76,0 90,0 94,0 97,0 97,0 173,0 188,88 64 Tomas DUNKA ROT 21.04.2002 X335 92,10 82,0 x 85,0 x 85,0 85,0 107,0 x 107,0 x 107,0 107,0 192,0 219,92 25 Marlon JAHN LVT 01.09.2003 X374 127,35 70,0 73,0 75,0 x 73,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 168,0 173,73 76 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.2001 X292 96,20 80,0 85,0 x 85,0 x 80,0 105,0 110,0 113,0 x 110,0 190,0 213,80 47 Jiri KERDO ROT 04.08.2001 X413 88,10 65,0 70,0 x 73,0 73,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 168,0 196,19 58 Matej LISKA ROT 31.03.2002 X336 90,35 78,0 82,0 85,0 x 82,0 98,0 x 100,0 105,0 105,0 187,0 215,91 39   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   Speaker:Secretary:
begin: 11:00Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 13:30 5Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 2nd june 20182. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFERMaik HEELEIN (GER) Harald RESCH (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNERSinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:Boys-U20group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points1 category light:   2 Daniel HUPFAUER TSC 06.10.1999 X318 68,30 75,0 80,0 x 85,0 85,0 105,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 200,0 267,52 43 Nicolas-Noah GRIL HAR 14.09.2000 X322 67,45 95,0 100,0 105,0 x 100,0 125,0 130,0 x 133,0 x 125,0 225,0 303,17 24 Yannick CHÂTELAIN TSU 26.04.2000 X307 72,00 70,0 74,0 x 75,0 x 70,0 84,0 x 84,0 x 84,0 x 0,0 0,0 0,00 -5 Gergő KEREKES SOR 24.01.2000 X279 78,35 114,0 117,0 x 117,0 x 114,0 123,0 130,0 132,0 132,0 246,0 304,11 16 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.1999 X357 65,55 85,0 88,0 90,0 90,0 103,0 107,0 110,0 x 107,0 197,0 270,28 37 Julien GAGNEBIN TSU 12.04.2000 X308 55,10 58,0 x 58,0 62,0 62,0 70,0 74,0 75,0 75,0 137,0 212,37 58   9 category heavy:   10 Tobias STEGER IST 26.11.1999 X320 79,50 90,0 95,0 x 95,0 x 90,0 115,0 121,0 x 121,0 x 115,0 205,0 251,60 611 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.2000 X377 96,25 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 140,0 145,0 151,0 151,0 281,0 316,06 212 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.2000 X356 91,70 125,0 130,0 135,0 x 130,0 150,0 x 150,0 x 151,0 151,0 281,0 322,45 113 Jakub DRNEC ROT 22.08.1998 X339 84,45 112,0 116,0 120,0 120,0 130,0 135,0 145,0 145,0 265,0 315,51 314 Domenic MEYER SAA 17.07.1998 X293 98,25 100,0 103,0 106,0 106,0 130,0 135,0 140,0 x 135,0 241,0 268,96 415 Max KÜHNEMUND SAA 24.04.1998 X294 85,10 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 105,0 110,0 113,0 113,0 203,0 240,88 716 Constantin RITZMANN LVT 15.10.1999 X378 87,25 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 120,0 125,0 x 127,0 x 120,0 220,0 257,97 517   18   Speaker:Secretary:Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Rudolf KOBLERJürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Carina MAGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER
6Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 2nd june 20182. 3.begin: 14.00Lochen am See/Sporthall end: 16:00

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:Boys-U23group:birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Placedate Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points1 Marco NEBLING LVT 22.06.1997 X369 78,35 82,0 x 82,0 85,0 x 82,0 105,0 x 105,0 110,0 x 105,0 187,0 231,17 72 Yannick TSCHAN TSU 30.08.1996 X309 95,25 130,0 135,0 138,0 x 135,0 160,0 166,0 170,0 x 166,0 301,0 339,98 13 Richard HENDRICH LVT 05.03.1995 X362 107,40 107,0 112,0 115,0 x 112,0 130,0 135,0 142,0 x 135,0 247,0 267,25 34 Marko MEISELBACH LVT 20.10.1995 X361 92,85 115,0 120,0 x 123,0 x 115,0 140,0 150,0 x 150,0 x 140,0 255,0 291,03 25 Simon JÄGER TSC 12.09.1996 X319 81,40 93,0 x 94,0 98,0 98,0 117,0 122,0 x 122,0 122,0 220,0 266,77 46 Nico HOLTMANN LVT 27.02.1996 X359 75,90 84,0 89,0 93,0 x 89,0 110,0 114,0 118,0 118,0 207,0 260,38 57 Gregor TAUBE LVT 02.08.1996 X363 85,65 78,0 83,0 88,0 88,0 108,0 112,0 118,0 118,0 206,0 243,64 68 Philipp GRIEBEL LVT 11.05.1996 X360 95,10 137,0 142,0 147,0 x 142,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 -9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   Speaker:Secretary:Harald RESCH (AUT) Maik HEERLEIN (GER) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER
2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER
end: 17:30 7Nr. Name Team 1. 2. 3. 1.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 date: 1st june 2018begin: 16:15Lochen am See/Sporthall

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



rank team-shortcut team nation points althetes1 LVT LV Thüringen GER 377 302 ROT Rotas Rotava CZE 191 163 SAA VGKF Sachsen-Anhalt GER 161 144 TSC Team Schwaben GER 119 94 LCH Union Lochen AUT 119 116 WAL Wales WAL 107 87 TSU Team Suisse SUI 65 68 LAL HSV Langenlebarn AUT 62 49 VÖD AKH Vösendorf AUT 51 510 VOE SK Voest AUT 50 311 SOR Soroksár HUN 49 412 FEL AC-ASKÖ Feldkirchen AUT 38 313 RUM KSV Rum AUT 21 214 BRM ATUS Bruck AUT 18 215 HAR SC Harland AUT 16 116 IST Intelligent Strength Schwerathletik AUT 9 116 RAN ATSV Ranshofen AUT 9 116 WEL ESV Wels AUT 9 1
XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018TEAMRANKING



team points rank athletesLandesverband Thüringen 423 1 30Damian HEß 20 1Julia PERLT 20 1Kirsten WITTE 16 2Lydia ESCHRICH 10 5Marc PFEIFFER 20 1Melissa SCHMIDT 13 3Nils GÜRTH 9 6Robin NEUMANN 13 3Sophie BRÜCKNER 11 4Felix THIELE 10 5Pascal HENNECKE 9 6Oskar SCHILLING 7 8Fabian HENNECKE 9 6Ibrahim DUDORKHANOV 11 4Indira DUDORKHANOV 16 2Marie Sophie BREITSCHUH 11 4Kim NITZSCHE 9 6Elias SENSCHE 20 1Max FLORIAN 20 1Marlon JAHN 8 7Fritz HEYER 13 3Marc VOGEL 16 2Andre LANGKABEL 20 1Constantin RITZMANN 10 5Marco NEBLING 8 7Richard HENDRICH 13 3Marko MEISELBACH 16 2Nico HOLTMANN 10 5Gregor TAUBE 9 6Philipp GRIEBEL 0 0
XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018TEAMRANKING



team points rank athletesXVII. International Juniors Battle 2018TEAMRANKINGRotas Rotava 191 2 16Richard OLAH 10 5Jakub PROCHAZKA 11 4Lukas HORVATH 16 2Michal BLEDY 16 2Jan BUBLA 11 4Miroslav HORVATH 8 7Marie VANKUSOVA 11 4Sara KALOVA 9 6Lucie ZRONKOVA 7 8Daniela ZRONKOVA 20 1Marcel MATUCHA 20 1Jakub KARPISEK 0 0Tomas DUNKA 16 2Jiri KERDO 10 5Matej LISKA 13 3Jakub DRNEC 13 3VGKF Sachsen-Anhalt 161 3 14Alexandros CHRYSOCHOIDIS 8 7Celina BONITZ 11 4Nils ARMBRECHT 8 7Nils REINHARDT 20 1Elias FRANKE 13 3Danny MÖRER 9 6Mia DIETRICH 7 8Charline MÖSKE 10 5Vanessa WINTERHAK 9 6Dany HAUPT 16 2Annalena GÜRTLER 20 1Erik ZAGERMANN 11 4Domenic MEYER 11 4Max KÜHNEMUND 8 7Team Schwaben 119 4 9Norik BADASJAN 11 4Dominik KERIMOW 16 2Sahitaj EDONIS 7 8Alexander HÄFELE 20 1Elizabeth ZIDEK 20 1Sargis POGHOSYAN 10 5Alexander KOCH 13 3Daniel HUPFAUER 11 4Simon JÄGER 11 4



team points rank athletesXVII. International Juniors Battle 2018TEAMRANKINGUnion Lochen 119 4 11Anna VOGGENBERGER 8 7Helena MADEREGGER 10 5Jessica STAUCEANU 6 9Linda WIMMER 20 1Manuel ÖSTERBAUER 7 8Michael ÖSTERBAUER 10 5Sarah GRUBINGER 10 5Simone PRÜWASSER 11 4Thomas  KASERER 8 7Sophie PICKER 13 3Lena RAIDEL 16 2Wales 107 6 8Daniel DAVIES 13 3Liam DAVIES 16 2Seren MITCHELL 9 6Catrin JONES 13 3Lauren EVANS 13 3Sam ROBERTS 16 2Harvey MORRIS 16 2Leon FINNEGAN 11 4Team Suisse 65 7 6Alexandre BOREL 11 4Xavier CHÂTELAIN 11 4Dwayne FIAUX 13 3Yannick CHÂTELAIN 0 0Julien GAGNEBIN 10 5Yannick TSCHAN 20 1HSV Langenlebarn 62 8 4Freija AFLENZER 20 1Philipp PÖLTL 10 5Tamara KÖBE 16 2Alina NOVAK 16 2



team points rank athletesXVII. International Juniors Battle 2018TEAMRANKINGAKH Vösendorf 51 9 6Hasan MORINA 11 4Ben-Luca OBERPARLEITER 8 7Erdonit MORINA 10 5Nicolas OBERPARLEITER 9 6Jasmin PETSCHER 13 3SK Vöest 50 10 3Jonas KLINGER 20 1Luca MODREY 20 1Nico WINKLEHNER 10 5Soroksár 49 11 2Csongor MOLNÁR 16 2Gábor  BELEZNAI 13 3Gergő HARASZTOVICS 0 0Gergő KEREKES 20 1SC-ASKÖ Feldkirchen 38 12 1Alexander JÖBSTL 16 2Dominik RITTER 13 3Benjamin GREINER 9 6KSV RUM 21 13 1Florian BARTH 13 3Josef STÖCKL 8 7ATUS Bruck 18 14 1Charlotte TSCHACH 8 7Johanna PFEILSTÖCKER 10 5SC Harland 16 15 0Nicolas-Noah GRIL 16 2Intelligent Strength Schwerathletik 9 16 6Tobias STEGER 9 6ATSV Ranshofen 9 16 6Florian AUZINGER 9 6ESV Wels 9 16 1Martin AIGELSREITER 9 6



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points1 Yannick TSCHAN TSU 30.08.96 X309 95,25 130 135 138 x 135,00 160 166 170 x 166,00 301 339,98
2 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.00 X356 91,70 125 130 135 x 130,00 150 x 150 x 151 151,00 281 322,45
3 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.00 X377 96,25 120 125 130 130,00 140 145 151 151,00 281 316,06
4 Jakub DRNEC ROT 22.08.98 X339 84,45 112 116 120 120,00 130 135 145 145,00 265 315,51
5 Gergő KEREKES SOR 24.01.00 X279 78,35 114 117 x 117 x 114,00 123 130 132 132,00 246 304,11
6 Nicolas-Noah GRIL HAR 14.09.00 X322 67,45 95 100 105 x 100,00 125 130 x 133 x 125,00 225 303,17
7 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.01 X376 86,50 107 112 117 x 112,00 137 143 150 x 143,00 255 300,29
8 Marko MEISELBACH LVT 20.10.95 X361 92,85 115 120 x 123 x 115,00 140 150 x 150 x 140,00 255 291,03
9 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.99 X357 65,55 85 88 90 90,00 103 107 110 x 107,00 197 270,28
10 Domenic MEYER SAA 17.07.98 X293 98,25 100 103 106 106,00 130 135 140 x 135,00 241 268,96
11 Daniel HUPFAUER TSC 06.10.99 X318 68,30 75 80 x 85 85,00 105 110 115 115,00 200 267,52
12 Richard HENDRICH LVT 05.03.95 X362 107,40 107 112 115 x 112,00 130 135 142 x 135,00 247 267,25
13 Simon JÄGER TSC 12.09.96 X319 81,40 93 x 94 98 98,00 117 122 x 122 122,00 220 266,77
14 Nico HOLTMANN LVT 27.02.96 X359 75,90 84 89 93 x 89,00 110 114 118 118,00 207 260,38
15 Constantin RITZMANN LVT 15.10.99 X378 87,25 90 95 100 100,00 120 125 x 127 x 120,00 220 257,97
16 Tobias STEGER IST 26.11.99 X320 79,50 90 95 x 95 x 90,00 115 121 x 121 x 115,00 205 251,60
17 Gregor TAUBE LVT 02.08.96 X363 85,65 78 83 88 88,00 108 112 118 118,00 206 243,64
18 Max KÜHNEMUND SAA 24.04.98 X294 85,10 80 85 90 90,00 105 110 113 113,00 203 240,88
19 Marco NEBLING LVT 22.06.97 X369 78,35 82 x 82 85 x 82,00 105 x 105 110 x 105,00 187 231,17
20 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.03 X354 54,40 61 x 61 65 65,00 71 75 80 80,00 145 226,96
21 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.04 X291 76,25 75 77 80 80,00 91 94 100 100,00 180 225,77
22 Sam ROBERTS WAL 19.11.01 X299 55,80 58 63 66 66,00 75 80 82 x 80,00 146 224,17
23 Tomas DUNKA ROT 21.04.02 X335 92,10 82 x 85 x 85 85,00 107 x 107 x 107 107,00 192 219,92
24 Marcel MATUCHA ROT 06.05.02 X337 65,25 68 72 74 74,00 85 x 85 87 x 85,00 159 218,80
25 Matej LISKA ROT 31.03.02 X336 90,35 78 82 85 x 82,00 98 x 100 105 105,00 187 215,91
26 Csongor MOLNÁR SOR 03.04.04 X276 67,70 68 x 70 x 70 70,00 90 x 90 94 x 90,00 160 215,18
27 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.01 X292 96,20 80 85 x 85 x 80,00 105 110 113 x 110,00 190 213,80
28 Julien GAGNEBIN TSU 12.04.00 X308 55,10 58 x 58 62 62,00 70 74 75 75,00 137 212,37
29 Dwayne FIAUX TSU 03.11.01 X304 61,30 60 64 66 66,00 76 80 82 x 80,00 146 209,55
30 Harvey MORRIS WAL 24.04.03 X296 62,20 57 60 63 63,00 73 75 78 78,00 141 200,38
31 Jiri KERDO ROT 04.08.01 X413 88,10 65 70 x 73 73,00 85 90 95 95,00 168 196,19
32 Gábor  BELEZNAI SOR 04.04.05 X277 77,20 63 66 69 x 66,00 85 88 90 x 88,00 154 191,94
33 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.02 X303 61,45 54 57 x 57 57,00 70 75 x 75 75,00 132 189,04
34 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.02 X385 104,50 72 75 x 76 76,00 90 94 97 97,00 173 188,88
35 Luca MODREY VOE 14.04.05 X341 39,85 35 x 35 38 38,00 46 51 54 54,00 92 188,36
36 Dominik KERIMOW TSC 15.11.05 X312 36,45 33 36 38 x 36,00 42 46 48 48,00 84 187,95
37 Jan BUBLA ROT 28.08.04 X333 65,80 55 59 62 x 59,00 72 75 78 78,00 137 187,60
38 Alexander KOCH TSC 04.09.02 X316 63,55 63 65 x 65 x 63,00 71 74 x 75 x 71,00 134 187,60
39 Alexander HÄFELE TSC 16.01.04 X313 59,40 53 55 57 x 55,00 66 68 70 70,00 125 183,39
40 Marlon JAHN LVT 01.09.03 X374 127,35 70 73 75 x 73,00 85 90 95 95,00 168 173,73
41 Leon FINNEGAN WAL 22.03.03 X298 61,95 51 55 58 x 55,00 62 66 70 x 66,00 121 172,33
42 Liam DAVIES WAL 13.04.04 X297 54,50 44 x 44 47 47,00 60 63 65 x 63,00 110 171,95
43 Jonas KLINGER VOE 18.09.06 X340 36,00 30 32 34 x 32,00 40 43 45 x 43,00 75 170,21
44 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.05 X381 64,45 52 55 x 55 x 52,00 64 67 71 x 67,00 119 165,07
45 Daniel DAVIES WAL 01.10.05 X295 42,75 30 33 36 36,00 45 48 50 50,00 86 164,79
46 Alexandre BOREL TSU 09.11.04 X306 43,10 34 37 39 39,00 44 47 50 x 47,00 86 163,73
47 Florian BARTH RUM 02.06.05 X409 49,65 40 43 45 x 43,00 50 54 56 x 54,00 97 163,14
48 Alexander JÖBSTL FEL 26.03.06 X383 34,70 28 30 x 30 x 28,00 36 38 40 x 38,00 66 155,66
49 Ibrahim DUDORKHANOV LVT 26.05.04 X353 62,45 45 49 52 x 49,00 55 60 x 60 60,00 109 154,38

Categorie:U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament SinclairBoysallPl. Name Team 1. 2.XVII. International Juniors Battle 20183. 1. 2. 3.Lochen am See, Sporthall



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
50 Nico WINKLEHNER VOE 27.10.04 X342 54,35 33 36 38 38,00 51 56 60 60,00 98 153,39
51 Pascal HENNECKE LVT 25.12.04 X368 90,00 50 55 58 58,00 65 70 73 73,00 131 151,54
52 Alexandros CHRYSOCHOIDIS SAA 22.04.05 X290 78,75 50 53 55 55,00 60 64 67 x 64,00 119 146,72
53 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 19.01.07 X352 36,20 23 26 28 x 26,00 33 35 38 38,00 64 144,42
54 Sargis POGHOSYAN TSC 19.12.03 X315 45,75 33 x 33 x 33 33,00 42 45 47 47,00 80 144,22
55 Damian HEß LVT 12.07.07 X371 55,30 34 37 40 40,00 49 52 54 x 52,00 92 142,23
56 Michal BLEDY ROT 08.08.06 X329 49,10 35 37 39 x 37,00 40 44 46 x 44,00 81 137,61
57 Erdonit MORINA VÖD 06.05.05 X390 36,85 24 26 28 28,00 31 32 34 34,00 62 137,19
58 Nicolas OBERPARLEITER VÖD 21.12.05 X389 60,80 38 41 43 x 41,00 48 51 54 54,00 95 137,12
59 Nils ARMBRECHT SAA 29.05.05 X289 44,35 31 x 32 34 x 32,00 40 x 41 44 x 41,00 73 135,28
60 Lukas HORVATH ROT 25.01.07 X328 40,10 26 28 x 28 x 26,00 34 40 x 40 40,00 66 134,48
61 Martin AIGELSREITER WEL 17.08.03 X392 49,80 32 35 38 38,00 39 42 45 x 42,00 80 134,32
62 Dominik RITTER FEL 09.02.06 X384 37,10 24 26 27 27,00 30 32 34 34,00 61 134,23
63 Robin NEUMANN LVT 18.02.06 X365 77,55 45 x 45 50 x 45,00 53 57 60 60,00 105 130,52
64 Fabian HENNECKE LVT 30.12.05 X366 43,45 26 x 26 29 x 26,00 32 35 38 38,00 64 120,82
65 Hasan MORINA VÖD 05.01.07 X387 39,65 23 25 27 x 25,00 29 31 33 33,00 58 119,33
66 Oskar SCHILLING LVT 04.08.05 X367 66,55 33 36 38 38,00 40 44 47 47,00 85 115,49
67 Norik BADASJAN TSC 02.05.08 X310 49,40 28 30 x 30 30,00 36 38 40 x 38,00 68 114,94
68 Miroslav HORVATH ROT 04.08.05 X331 41,65 18 22 25 25,00 30 33 37 x 33,00 58 113,86
69 Sahitaj EDONIS TSC 12.02.04 X314 49,10 25 27 29 29,00 34 36 38 38,00 67 113,82
70 Elias FRANKE SAA 22.02.08 X287 26,80 16 18 20 x 18,00 20 22 24 24,00 42 108,15
71 Felix THIELE LVT 02.09.07 X370 37,35 19 21 23 x 21,00 23 26 28 28,00 49 106,96
72 Michael ÖSTERBAUER LCH 11.05.06 X400 68,90 31 34 36 36,00 41 44 46 x 44,00 80 106,43
73 Benjamin GREINER FEL 16.04.07 X410 46,50 23 25 27 27,00 29 x 29 32 32,00 59 104,97
74 Nils GÜRTH LVT 07.11.07 X351 42,80 20 22 24 x 22,00 29 32 34 x 32,00 54 103,47
75 Jakub PROCHAZKA ROT 20.10.07 X327 34,50 18 20 x 20 x 18,00 22 25 28 x 25,00 43 102,04
76 Richard OLAH ROT 07.02.08 X412 29,00 12 15 17 17,00 20 22 x 24 x 20,00 37 95,28
77 Ben-Luca OBERPARLEITER VÖD 27.11.07 X388 55,35 26 28 x 28 x 26,00 30 32 34 34,00 60 92,63
78 Danny MÖRER SAA 01.01.06 X288 33,40 15 17 x 17 x 15,00 20 22 23 x 22,00 37 90,91
79 Josef STÖCKL RUM 14.11.08 X408 31,05 13 15 18 x 15,00 14 17 19 19,00 34 87,56
80 Manuel ÖSTERBAUER LCH 11.05.06 X399 73,10 23 26 28 28,00 32 35 37 37,00 65 83,50
81 Thomas  KASERER LCH 17.04.08 X396 37,80 8 10 12 12,00 12 14 16 x 14,00 26 56,14
82 Gergő HARASZTOVICS SOR 29.10.02 X278 77,00 85 x 85 x 85 x 0,00 100 x 100 107 107,00 0 0,00
83 Jakub KARPISEK ROT 10.12.01 X338 78,20 90 97 100 100,00 110 x 110 x 110 x 0,00 0 0,00
84 Yannick CHÂTELAIN TSU 26.04.00 X307 72,00 70 74 x 75 x 70,00 84 x 84 x 84 x 0,00 0 0,00
85 Philipp GRIEBEL LVT 11.05.96 X360 95,10 137 142 147 x 142,00 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00

Lochen am See, Sporthall 1. 2. 3.Pl. Name Team 1. 2. 3. Categorie:U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament SinclairBoysallXVII. International Juniors Battle 2018



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Jonas KLINGER VOE 18.09.06 X340 36,00 30 32 34 x 32,00 40 43 45 x 43,00 75 170,21
2 Alexander JÖBSTL FEL 26.03.06 X383 34,70 28 30 x 30 x 28,00 36 38 40 x 38,00 66 155,66
3 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 19.01.07 X352 36,20 23 26 28 x 26,00 33 35 38 38,00 64 144,42
4 Damian HEß LVT 12.07.07 X371 55,30 34 37 40 40,00 49 52 54 x 52,00 92 142,23
5 Michal BLEDY ROT 08.08.06 X329 49,10 35 37 39 x 37,00 40 44 46 x 44,00 81 137,61
6 Lukas HORVATH ROT 25.01.07 X328 40,10 26 28 x 28 x 26,00 34 40 x 40 40,00 66 134,48
7 Dominik RITTER FEL 09.02.06 X384 37,10 24 26 27 27,00 30 32 34 34,00 61 134,23
8 Robin NEUMANN LVT 18.02.06 X365 77,55 45 x 45 50 x 45,00 53 57 60 60,00 105 130,52
9 Hasan MORINA VÖD 05.01.07 X387 39,65 23 25 27 x 25,00 29 31 33 33,00 58 119,33
10 Norik BADASJAN TSC 02.05.08 X310 49,40 28 30 x 30 30,00 36 38 40 x 38,00 68 114,94
11 Elias FRANKE SAA 22.02.08 X287 26,80 16 18 20 x 18,00 20 22 24 24,00 42 108,15
12 Felix THIELE LVT 02.09.07 X370 37,35 19 21 23 x 21,00 23 26 28 28,00 49 106,96
13 Michael ÖSTERBAUER LCH 11.05.06 X400 68,90 31 34 36 36,00 41 44 46 x 44,00 80 106,43
14 Benjamin GREINER FEL 16.04.07 X410 46,50 23 25 27 27,00 29 x 29 32 32,00 59 104,97
15 Nils GÜRTH LVT 07.11.07 X351 42,80 20 22 24 x 22,00 29 32 34 x 32,00 54 103,47
16 Jakub PROCHAZKA ROT 20.10.07 X327 34,50 18 20 x 20 x 18,00 22 25 28 x 25,00 43 102,04
17 Richard OLAH ROT 07.02.08 X412 29,00 12 15 17 17,00 20 22 x 24 x 20,00 37 95,28
18 Ben-Luca OBERPARLEITER VÖD 27.11.07 X388 55,35 26 28 x 28 x 26,00 30 32 34 34,00 60 92,63
19 Danny MÖRER SAA 01.01.06 X288 33,40 15 17 x 17 x 15,00 20 22 23 x 22,00 37 90,91
20 Josef STÖCKL RUM 14.11.08 X408 31,05 13 15 18 x 15,00 14 17 19 19,00 34 87,56
21 Manuel ÖSTERBAUER LCH 11.05.06 X399 73,10 23 26 28 28,00 32 35 37 37,00 65 83,50
17 Thomas  KASERER LCH 17.04.08 X396 37,80 8 10 12 12,00 12 14 16 x 14,00 26 56,14Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.04 X291 76,25 75 77 80 80,00 91 94 100 100,00 180 225,77
2 Csongor MOLNÁR SOR 03.04.04 X276 67,70 68 x 70 x 70 70,00 90 x 90 94 x 90,00 160 215,18
3 Gábor  BELEZNAI SOR 04.04.05 X277 77,20 63 66 69 x 66,00 85 88 90 x 88,00 154 191,94
4 Luca MODREY VOE 14.04.05 X341 39,85 35 x 35 38 38,00 46 51 54 54,00 92 188,36
5 Dominik KERIMOW TSC 15.11.05 X312 36,45 33 36 38 x 36,00 42 46 48 48,00 84 187,95
6 Jan BUBLA ROT 28.08.04 X333 65,80 55 59 62 x 59,00 72 75 78 78,00 137 187,60
7 Alexander HÄFELE TSC 16.01.04 X313 59,40 53 55 57 x 55,00 66 68 70 70,00 125 183,39
8 Liam DAVIES WAL 13.04.04 X297 54,50 44 x 44 47 47,00 60 63 65 x 63,00 110 171,95
9 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.05 X381 64,45 52 55 x 55 x 52,00 64 67 71 x 67,00 119 165,07
10 Daniel DAVIES WAL 01.10.05 X295 42,75 30 33 36 36,00 45 48 50 50,00 86 164,79
11 Alexandre BOREL TSU 09.11.04 X306 43,10 34 37 39 39,00 44 47 50 x 47,00 86 163,73
12 Florian BARTH RUM 02.06.05 X409 49,65 40 43 45 x 43,00 50 54 56 x 54,00 97 163,14
13 Ibrahim DUDORKHANOV LVT 26.05.04 X353 62,45 45 49 52 x 49,00 55 60 x 60 60,00 109 154,38
14 Nico WINKLEHNER VOE 27.10.04 X342 54,35 33 36 38 38,00 51 56 60 60,00 98 153,39
15 Pascal HENNECKE LVT 25.12.04 X368 90,00 50 55 58 58,00 65 70 73 73,00 131 151,54
16 Alexandros CHRYSOCHOIDIS SAA 22.04.05 X290 78,75 50 53 55 55,00 60 64 67 x 64,00 119 146,72
17 Erdonit MORINA VÖD 06.05.05 X390 36,85 24 26 28 28,00 31 32 34 34,00 62 137,19
18 Nicolas OBERPARLEITER VÖD 21.12.05 X389 60,80 38 41 43 x 41,00 48 51 54 54,00 95 137,12
19 Nils ARMBRECHT SAA 29.05.05 X289 44,35 31 x 32 34 x 32,00 40 x 41 44 x 41,00 73 135,28
20 Fabian HENNECKE LVT 30.12.05 X366 43,45 26 x 26 29 x 26,00 32 35 38 38,00 64 120,82
21 Oskar SCHILLING LVT 04.08.05 X367 66,55 33 36 38 38,00 40 44 47 47,00 85 115,49
22 Miroslav HORVATH ROT 04.08.05 X331 41,65 18 22 25 25,00 30 33 37 x 33,00 58 113,86
23 Sahitaj EDONIS TSC 12.02.04 X314 49,10 25 27 29 29,00 34 36 38 38,00 67 113,82
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.01 X376 86,50 107 112 117 x 112,00 137 143 150 x 143,00 255 300,29
2 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.03 X354 54,40 61 x 61 65 65,00 71 75 80 80,00 145 226,96
3 Sam ROBERTS WAL 19.11.01 X299 55,80 58 63 66 66,00 75 80 82 x 80,00 146 224,17
4 Tomas DUNKA ROT 21.04.02 X335 92,10 82 x 85 x 85 85,00 107 x 107 x 107 107,00 192 219,92
5 Marcel MATUCHA ROT 06.05.02 X337 65,25 68 72 74 74,00 85 x 85 87 x 85,00 159 218,80
6 Matej LISKA ROT 31.03.02 X336 90,35 78 82 85 x 82,00 98 x 100 105 105,00 187 215,91
7 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.01 X292 96,20 80 85 x 85 x 80,00 105 110 113 x 110,00 190 213,80
8 Dwayne FIAUX TSU 03.11.01 X304 61,30 60 64 66 66,00 76 80 82 x 80,00 146 209,55
9 Harvey MORRIS WAL 24.04.03 X296 62,20 57 60 63 63,00 73 75 78 78,00 141 200,38
10 Jiri KERDO ROT 04.08.01 X413 88,10 65 70 x 73 73,00 85 90 95 95,00 168 196,19
11 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.02 X303 61,45 54 57 x 57 57,00 70 75 x 75 75,00 132 189,04
12 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.02 X385 104,50 72 75 x 76 76,00 90 94 97 97,00 173 188,88
13 Alexander KOCH TSC 04.09.02 X316 63,55 63 65 x 65 x 63,00 71 74 x 75 x 71,00 134 187,60
14 Marlon JAHN LVT 01.09.03 X374 127,35 70 73 75 x 73,00 85 90 95 95,00 168 173,73
15 Leon FINNEGAN WAL 22.03.03 X298 61,95 51 55 58 x 55,00 62 66 70 x 66,00 121 172,33
16 Sargis POGHOSYAN TSC 19.12.03 X315 45,75 33 x 33 x 33 33,00 42 45 47 47,00 80 144,22
17 Martin AIGELSREITER WEL 17.08.03 X392 49,80 32 35 38 38,00 39 42 45 x 42,00 80 134,32
18 Gergő HARASZTOVICS SOR 29.10.02 X278 77,00 85 x 85 x 85 x 0,00 100 x 100 107 107,00 0 0,00
19 Jakub KARPISEK ROT 10.12.01 X338 78,20 90 97 100 100,00 110 x 110 x 110 x 0,00 0 0,00Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.00 X356 91,70 125 130 135 x 130,00 150 x 150 x 151 151,00 281 322,45
2 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.00 X377 96,25 120 125 130 130,00 140 145 151 151,00 281 316,06
3 Jakub DRNEC ROT 22.08.98 X339 84,45 112 116 120 120,00 130 135 145 145,00 265 315,51
4 Gergő KEREKES SOR 24.01.00 X279 78,35 114 117 x 117 x 114,00 123 130 132 132,00 246 304,11
5 Nicolas-Noah GRIL HAR 14.09.00 X322 67,45 95 100 105 x 100,00 125 130 x 133 x 125,00 225 303,17
6 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.99 X357 65,55 85 88 90 90,00 103 107 110 x 107,00 197 270,28
7 Domenic MEYER SAA 17.07.98 X293 98,25 100 103 106 106,00 130 135 140 x 135,00 241 268,96
8 Daniel HUPFAUER TSC 06.10.99 X318 68,30 75 80 x 85 85,00 105 110 115 115,00 200 267,52
9 Constantin RITZMANN LVT 15.10.99 X378 87,25 90 95 100 100,00 120 125 x 127 x 120,00 220 257,97
10 Tobias STEGER IST 26.11.99 X320 79,50 90 95 x 95 x 90,00 115 121 x 121 x 115,00 205 251,60
11 Max KÜHNEMUND SAA 24.04.98 X294 85,10 80 85 90 90,00 105 110 113 113,00 203 240,88
12 Julien GAGNEBIN TSU 12.04.00 X308 55,10 58 x 58 62 62,00 70 74 75 75,00 137 212,37
13 Yannick CHÂTELAIN TSU 26.04.00 X307 72,00 70 74 x 75 x 70,00 84 x 84 x 84 x 0,00 0 0,00Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Yannick TSCHAN TSU 30.08.96 X309 95,25 130 135 138 x 135,00 160 166 170 x 166,00 301 339,98
2 Marko MEISELBACH LVT 20.10.95 X361 92,85 115 120 x 123 x 115,00 140 150 x 150 x 140,00 255 291,03
3 Richard HENDRICH LVT 05.03.95 X362 107,40 107 112 115 x 112,00 130 135 142 x 135,00 247 267,25
4 Simon JÄGER TSC 12.09.96 X319 81,40 93 x 94 98 98,00 117 122 x 122 122,00 220 266,77
5 Nico HOLTMANN LVT 27.02.96 X359 75,90 84 89 93 x 89,00 110 114 118 118,00 207 260,38
6 Gregor TAUBE LVT 02.08.96 X363 85,65 78 83 88 88,00 108 112 118 118,00 206 243,64
7 Marco NEBLING LVT 22.06.97 X369 78,35 82 x 82 85 x 82,00 105 x 105 110 x 105,00 187 231,17
8 Philipp GRIEBEL LVT 11.05.96 X360 95,10 137 142 147 x 142,00 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00Lochen am See, SporthallPl. Name Team 1. 2.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 Categorie:U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament SinclairBoysU233. 1. 2. 3.
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.98 X286 82,05 79 82 84 84,00 97 101 103 x 101,00 185 211,45
2 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.01 X348 52,95 60 63 x 63 x 60,00 76 79 82 x 79,00 139 204,38
3 Linda WIMMER LCH 29.05.96 X406 72,60 64 67 70 70,00 90 93 x 94 94,00 164 198,58
4 Alina NOVAK LAL 12.09.03 X379 51,25 54 58 x 58 x 54,00 67 71 74 74,00 128 192,78
5 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.99 X285 79,65 65 69 73 73,00 84 89 92 x 89,00 162 187,58
6 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.05 X380 46,45 47 50 x 53 x 47,00 58 61 63 63,00 110 178,86
7 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.01 X326 68,50 60 63 65 x 63,00 74 79 81 x 79,00 142 177,32
8 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.03 X382 66,35 59 62 x 62 62,00 72 77 x 77 77,00 139 176,62
9 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.04 X401 75,30 60 x 62 65 65,00 77 81 86 x 81,00 146 173,60
10 Catrin JONES WAL 05.03.01 X301 53,65 45 49 x 49 49,00 62 65 68 68,00 117 170,42
11 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.04 X402 61,45 43 57 x 57 57,00 63 67 70 x 67,00 124 164,94
12 Lauren EVANS WAL 03.07.00 X302 69,45 55 60 x 60 x 55,00 68 70 74 74,00 129 159,82
13 Celina BONITZ SAA 21.07.00 X284 55,85 40 43 44 x 43,00 54 59 61 61,00 104 147,27
14 Marie Sophie BREITSCHUH LVT 17.04.03 X347 57,05 42 45 47 47,00 52 56 58 58,00 105 146,56
15 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.05 X364 40,60 29 32 34 34,00 39 42 44 x 42,00 76 138,86
16 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.00 X349 68,48 45 48 50 x 48,00 61 63 67 x 63,00 111 138,61
17 Melissa SCHMIDT LVT 18.11.01 X375 78,50 46 49 52 52,00 57 60 63 63,00 115 134,08
18 Charline MÖSKE SAA 29.05.03 X282 48,05 32 35 x 35 35,00 42 45 47 47,00 82 129,77
19 Johanna PFEILSTÖCKER BRM 08.01.05 X395 89,10 47 49 51 51,00 58 62 66 66,00 117 129,44
20 Seren MITCHELL WAL 28.03.04 X300 75,65 40 43 45 45,00 57 60 x 61 61,00 106 125,71
21 Elizabeth ZIDEK TSC 09.08.07 X311 43,20 27 30 33 x 30,00 33 36 39 39,00 69 119,34
22 Charlotte TSCHACH BRM 14.09.05 X394 62,20 35 38 40 40,00 45 48 50 50,00 90 118,89
23 Simone PRÜWASSER LCH 27.11.03 X405 76,70 39 42 45 x 42,00 53 56 59 x 56,00 98 115,50
24 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.96 X350 83,80 40 45 x 45 45,00 50 54 56 56,00 101 114,45
25 Lucie ZRONKOVA ROT 13.05.04 X325 48,65 30 x 30 x 30 30,00 40 x 40 43 43,00 73 114,40
26 Sarah GRUBINGER LCH 03.10.03 X404 62,00 35 x 35 38 38,00 44 47 50 x 47,00 85 112,49
27 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 12.08.04 X403 63,90 36 40 x 42 x 36,00 47 50 53 x 50,00 86 111,76
28 Indira DUDORKHANOV LVT 13.10.08 X345 40,05 23 25 27 27,00 28 31 33 33,00 60 110,87
29 Jasmin PETSCHER VÖD 20.05.08 X386 25,45 13 15 16 16,00 19 21 23 23,00 39 104,57
30 Kim NITZSCHE LVT 27.02.03 X373 91,00 40 x 40 42 x 40,00 47 51 55 55,00 95 104,30
31 Vanessa WINTERHAK SAA 31.08.01 X283 46,50 24 26 x 26 26,00 33 35 36 36,00 62 100,82
32 Marie VANKUSOVA ROT 27.09.06 X323 33,75 18 20 x 20 x 18,00 25 x 25 30 x 25,00 43 93,83
33 Helena MADEREGGER LCH 24.05.07 X398 34,40 12 14 16 16,00 16 18 20 20,00 36 77,15
34 Sara KALOVA ROT 06.12.06 X324 48,80 21 x 21 x 21 21,00 24 26 x 26 26,00 47 73,54
35 Anna VOGGENBERGER LCH 26.04.07 X397 46,25 18 x 18 21 x 18,00 23 25 27 27,00 45 73,43
36 Mia DIETRICH SAA 18.12.08 X280 44,10 16 17 18 18,00 20 22 24 x 22,00 40 67,97
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Elizabeth ZIDEK TSC 09.08.07 X311 43,20 27 30 33 x 30,00 33 36 39 39,00 69 119,34
2 Indira DUDORKHANOV LVT 13.10.08 X345 40,05 23 25 27 27,00 28 31 33 33,00 60 110,87
3 Jasmin PETSCHER VÖD 20.05.08 X386 25,45 13 15 16 16,00 19 21 23 23,00 39 104,57
4 Marie VANKUSOVA ROT 27.09.06 X323 33,75 18 20 x 20 x 18,00 25 x 25 30 x 25,00 43 93,83
5 Helena MADEREGGER LCH 24.05.07 X398 34,40 12 14 16 16,00 16 18 20 20,00 36 77,15
6 Sara KALOVA ROT 06.12.06 X324 48,80 21 x 21 x 21 21,00 24 26 x 26 26,00 47 73,54
7 Anna VOGGENBERGER LCH 26.04.07 X397 46,25 18 x 18 21 x 18,00 23 25 27 27,00 45 73,43
8 Mia DIETRICH SAA 18.12.08 X280 44,10 16 17 18 18,00 20 22 24 x 22,00 40 67,97Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.05 X380 46,45 47 50 x 53 x 47,00 58 61 63 63,00 110 178,86
2 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.04 X401 75,30 60 x 62 65 65,00 77 81 86 x 81,00 146 173,60
3 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.04 X402 61,45 43 57 x 57 57,00 63 67 70 x 67,00 124 164,94
4 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.05 X364 40,60 29 32 34 34,00 39 42 44 x 42,00 76 138,86
5 Johanna PFEILSTÖCKER BRM 08.01.05 X395 89,10 47 49 51 51,00 58 62 66 66,00 117 129,44
6 Seren MITCHELL WAL 28.03.04 X300 75,65 40 43 45 45,00 57 60 x 61 61,00 106 125,71
7 Charlotte TSCHACH BRM 14.09.05 X394 62,20 35 38 40 40,00 45 48 50 50,00 90 118,89
8 Lucie ZRONKOVA ROT 13.05.04 X325 48,65 30 x 30 x 30 30,00 40 x 40 43 43,00 73 114,40
9 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 12.08.04 X403 63,90 36 40 x 42 x 36,00 47 50 53 x 50,00 86 111,76Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.01 X348 52,95 60 63 x 63 x 60,00 76 79 82 x 79,00 139 204,38
2 Alina NOVAK LAL 12.09.03 X379 51,25 54 58 x 58 x 54,00 67 71 74 74,00 128 192,78
3 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.01 X326 68,50 60 63 65 x 63,00 74 79 81 x 79,00 142 177,32
4 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.03 X382 66,35 59 62 x 62 62,00 72 77 x 77 77,00 139 176,62
5 Catrin JONES WAL 05.03.01 X301 53,65 45 49 x 49 49,00 62 65 68 68,00 117 170,42
6 Marie Sophie BREITSCHUH LVT 17.04.03 X347 57,05 42 45 47 47,00 52 56 58 58,00 105 146,56
7 Melissa SCHMIDT LVT 18.11.01 X375 78,50 46 49 52 52,00 57 60 63 63,00 115 134,08
8 Charline MÖSKE SAA 29.05.03 X282 48,05 32 35 x 35 35,00 42 45 47 47,00 82 129,77
9 Simone PRÜWASSER LCH 27.11.03 X405 76,70 39 42 45 x 42,00 53 56 59 x 56,00 98 115,50
10 Sarah GRUBINGER LCH 03.10.03 X404 62,00 35 x 35 38 38,00 44 47 50 x 47,00 85 112,49
11 Kim NITZSCHE LVT 27.02.03 X373 91,00 40 x 40 42 x 40,00 47 51 55 55,00 95 104,30
12 Vanessa WINTERHAK SAA 31.08.01 X283 46,50 24 26 x 26 26,00 33 35 36 36,00 62 100,821. 2. 3.Lochen am See, Sporthall 1. 2. 3.Pl. Name Team 1. 2. 3.
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.98 X286 82,05 79 82 84 84,00 97 101 103 x 101,00 185 211,45
2 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.99 X285 79,65 65 69 73 73,00 84 89 92 x 89,00 162 187,58
3 Lauren EVANS WAL 03.07.00 X302 69,45 55 60 x 60 x 55,00 68 70 74 74,00 129 159,82
4 Celina BONITZ SAA 21.07.00 X284 55,85 40 43 44 x 43,00 54 59 61 61,00 104 147,27
5 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.00 X349 68,48 45 48 50 x 48,00 61 63 67 x 63,00 111 138,61Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total SinclairDate Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points
1 Linda WIMMER LCH 29.05.96 X406 72,60 64 67 70 70,00 90 93 x 94 94,00 164 198,58
2 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.96 X350 83,80 40 45 x 45 45,00 50 54 56 56,00 101 114,451. 2. 3.Lochen am See, SporthallPl. Name Team 1. 2. 3.Lochen am See, SporthallXVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 Categorie:U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 TournamentPl. Name Team 1. 2. 3. SinclairGirlsU231. 2. 3.XVII. International Juniors Battle 2018 Categorie:U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament SinclairGirlsU20
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